NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 8584
LED LINEAR
CY
Application Product Details
Feature
It can be widely used for decoration,
shopping malls, Palaces, Trade
shows, Supermarkets, Conference

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 8786
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
15W
NSL-LLS-CY-D40X1000-CV24-15W/M-XXK-SMD-NS-IP20
NSL-LLS-CY-D40X1000-CV24-15W/M-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP20
D40X1000 2100
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
20W
NSL-LLS-CY-D40X1000-CC-20W/M-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP20
D40X1000 2800
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
20W
NSL-LLS-CY-D60X1000-CC-20W/M-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP20
D60X1000 2800
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
20W
NSL-LLS-CY-D100X1000-CC-20W/M-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP20
D100X1000 2800
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
15W
NSL-LLS-CY-D60X1000-CV24-15W/M-XXK-SMD-NS-IP20
NSL-LLS-CY-D60X1000-CV24-15W/M-XXK-SMD-NS-IP20
D60X1000 2100
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
15W
NSL-LLS-CY-D100X1000-CV24-15W/M-XXK-SMD-NS-IP20
NSL-LLS-CY-D100X1000-CV24-15W/M-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP20
D100X1000 2100